



Cake Bar- Tiramisu

✓ Gluten Free ✓ Nut Free ✓ Dairy Free

Made in a 100% dedicated gluten free and nut free facility.

Nutrition Facts	
1 serving per container	
Serving size	1 slice (128g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	320
% Daily Value	
Total Fat 15g	38%
Saturated Fat 8g	80%
Trans Fat 1g	
Cholesterol 40mg	13%
Sodium 220mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 47g	31%
Dietary Fiber 2g	14%
Total Sugars 33g	
Includes 33g Added Sugars	132%
Protein 2g	15%
Vitamin D 0.2mcg	2%
Calcium 60mg	8%
Iron 0.7mg	10%
Potassium 70mg	2%
<small>*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 1,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	



Product Name: Cake Bar- Tiramisu

Manufacturer Stock #: 246397

Retail UPC: 00197644246397

Case UPS: 10197644246394

Allergens: soy and egg

GMO Declaration: Made with GMO and non GMO ingredients

Shelf Life Frozen: 4 months from date of manufacturer

Shelf Life Refrigerated: 1 week from day of defrost

Storage: Frozen

Preservation: Product is fully baked. Keep Frozen

Traceability: By date of manufacturer

Usage: Contact Manufacturer 516-513-0598

INGREDIENTS: HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SODIUM CITRATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, POLYSORBATE 30, POLYGLYCEROL ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, CARBOHYDRATE GUM, POLYSORBATE 60, WATER, PALM OIL, MALTODEXTRIN, NON-GMO (SOY PROTEIN, TOFU), NON-DAIRY LACTIC ACID, SUGAR, LOCUST BEAN, SUGAR, SUGAR, WATER, RICE FLOUR, SALT, TAPIOCA FLOUR, NON-HYDROGENATED PALM OIL, BAKING SODA, COFFEE, WHOLE EGGS, EGG YOLKS, CORN SYRUP, CELLULOSE GUM, SOYBEAN OIL, TAPIOCA FLOUR, LESS THAN 2% OF: , BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORNSTARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), VANILLA EXTRACT (WATER, ALCOHOL (35%), NON-HYDROGENATED PALM OIL, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, CALCIUM PROPIONATE

CONTAINS: EGG, SOY

RETAIL UPC



CASE UPC



Unit Weight: 5 ounces

Case Size: 12 units

Case Weight: 3.75 lbs

Case Dimensions: 12x12x6

Pallet: 12 Ti x 9 Hi

Pallet Qty: 108

Country of Origin: Made in USA

Manufacturer: Bare Naked Bakery Inc 12 Manetto Hill Road
Plainview, NY 11803

Email: baker@barenakedbakery.com